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power supply
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height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,25
1480
1120
1250

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

REFRIGERATED WOODEN DISPLAY TROLLEY complete with DOME and SUPPORT SHELVES, temperature -5°/+5°C:

o WALNUT or WENGE' colored solid wood structure ;
o semicircular dome in plexiglass;

o capacity 4 Gastro-Norm 1/1 trays, h 150 mm ( not included );
o temperature -5°/+5°C with lids in place;

o static refrigeration;

o R134A refrigerant gas ;

o 2 folding support shelves;

o 4 multi-directional wheels .

Operating environmental conditions :

o Ambient Temperature Max 26°C

o Relative Humidity 60 %

CE mark

AVAILABLE MODELS

FOELR2827BT Refrigerated display trolleys € 1.889.02
] ’

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days




FOELR2827BTW Refrigerated display trolleys € 1.889.02
) scluded
VAT escluded

Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days
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