

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



TECHNICAL CARD

power supply	Monofase
Volts	V 230/1
frequency (Hz)	50
motor power capacity (Kw)	0,25
breadth (mm)	1480
depth (mm)	1120
height (mm)	1250

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

REFRIGERATED WOODEN DISPLAY TROLLEY complete with DOME and SUPPORT SHELVES, temperature -5°/+5°C:

- WALNUT or WENGE' colored solid wood structure;
- $\circ~$ semicircular dome in plexiglass;
- $\circ~$ capacity 4 Gastro-Norm 1/1 trays, h 150 mm (not included);
- $\circ~$ temperature -5°/+5°C with lids in place;
- static refrigeration;
- R134A refrigerant gas ;
- 2 folding support shelves;
- 4 multi-directional wheels .

Operating environmental conditions :

- Ambient Temperature Max 26°C
- Relative Humidity 60 %

CE mark

AVAILABLE MODELS



FOELR2827BTW

Refrigerated display trolleys

€ 1.889,02

VAT escluded

Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days

